Features
 Better heat dissipation
 Low power loss
 High reliability
 High surge forward current capability
 Case: Press-Fit
 Polarity: P=Anode on lead wire, N=Cathode on lead wire
Mechanical Data

Apr. 2024
Order Information
Device Package Marking Code Quantity
GSBPZ60L-P Press-Fit P60L 50pcs / Box
GSBPZ60L-N Press-Fit N60L 50pcs / Box
GSBPZ60M-P Press-Fit P60M 50pcs / Box
GSBPZ60M-N Press-Fit N60M 50pcs / Box
GSBPZ60N-P Press-Fit P60N 50pcs / Box
GSBPZ60N-N Press-Fit N60N 50pcs / Box
GSBPZ60H-P Press-Fit P60H 50pcs / Box
GSBPZ60H-N Press-Fit N60H 50pcs / Box
GSBPZ60Z-P Press-Fit P60Z 50pcs / Box
GSBPZ60Z-N Press-Fit N60Z 50pcs / Box